
DRAKENSTEIN MUNICIPALITY

SERVICES : BID OPENING RESULTS: FORMAL WRITTEN PRICE QUOTATIONS BETWEEN R30 000 AND R200 000

MONTH Sep-17

REQ NO. DESCRIPTION

CLOSING DATE/ 

DATE OF OPENING NAME OF COMPANY B-BBEE LEVEL

TOTAL 

POINTS 

AWARDE

D 

(100.00)

AMOUNT AWARDED 

EXCLUDING VAT

DCG0009454 Printing. Supply & delivery of staff newsletters 11/5/2017

PAARL LITHO 

PRINTINGQ 6 86 2548

DIP0001646

Consultancy fees for annual review of the spatial development 

framework for 2017/2018 17/8/2017 URBAN DYNAMICS 4 92 R174 543.60

DSH0003360

QUOTA FOR HEALTH & SAFETY SERVICES TO BE PERFORMED AT 

LANTANA HOUSING PROJECT c/o LANTANA & KOLBE RD 

(4mnths)

DIE0012446 Upgrading of existing Wireless Network 24/8/2017 AVALON TECHNOLOGY 4 92 R168 570.18

DIE0012447

SUPPLY & INSTALLATION OF  PROTECTIVE RELAYS AT EILAND 

STREET SUBSTATION

24/8/2017

ONLAB SPECIALIST 

ELECTRO TECH 4 92 R140 690.00

DIE0012527 PMAX Softeware maintenance and AMR support 7/9/2017 PJ TECHNOLOGIES 4 92 R174 538.80

DCG0009989

TRAINING: FACILITATION OF AN ACCREDITED COURSE IN 

CEMETARY MAINTENANCE FOR 15 PERSONS (2017/2018)

CANCELLED - VALIDITY OF QUOTE EXPIRED

CANCELLED


